
FYS1221  Individual Top 10 Presentation 
 
Name:  
 
1.  Description of Format (10 points) 
 
Who created it? 
Who published it? 
How presented? 
Media used? 
Ordered? 
Other info besides artist/title? 
 
2.  Description of Criteria (5 points) 
 
General criteria? 
 
Criteria for individual songs? 
 
 
 
 
3.  Evaluation (10 points) 
 
Is it successfully presented? 
 
Is it persuasive? 
 
Any strong feelings about it? 
 
Did it cause you to change your own esthetic criteria? 
 
 
 
 
Score:          / 25 
 
GRADE:  
 
 
Scale: 
25   A+ 
22-24 A 
18-22 B 
13-17 C 
9-12 D 


